

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1863 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	25.07.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> This matter was brought to the lunch motion, on the request of the petitioner's counsel made today. 2. Let the copy of the plaint in O.S.No.4 of 2020 be brought on record. 3. List in the next week. _____ RNT, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

